27

92

99

100

1ISP20

Application Id
KA202223000177307
KA202223000406190
KA202223000734913
KA202223003762793
KA202223006190587
KA202223009691994
KA202223009875361

KA202223009941409

Name / Father's Name

MADHUSUDAN S/ SRINIVAS

SHREEPRIYA / SHRIDHAR
BHAT

SHEETHAL KARAN /
KARUNAKAR S KOTIAN

RITHIKA / JAGANNATH
DEVADIGA

PRANAV NAYAK / udayananda
nayak

VISHAL NAIK / VITTALA NAIK

GURUKIRAN / GANESH ACHARI

VEERENDRA NAYARI /
GOPALAKRISHNA

Mobile

9901848426

9591182202

9845490472

9606288570

9964586527

9448311902

8792522469

8296148038

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SGIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE-ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)

Name of Scheme

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

Current Application Status

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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28

37

39

40

45

47

49

51

52

55

56

57

59

60

Application Id

KA201920000136961

KA201920001142586

KA201920001459912

KA201920001678142

KA201920002290512

KA201920003654313

KA201920004014494

KA201920004843539

KA201920006386036

KA201920007692944

KA202021009844643

KA202021010883682

KA202021011074448

KA202021011118249

KA202122000034947

KA202122001487434

KA202122003734751

KA202122005257296

KA202122007817286

KA202122008584875

KA202122008612863

KA202122008724754

KA202122009014616

KA202122009034814

Name/Father's Name

SAMPATH KUMAR M G /GOPAL

KOTARI K

PRATHEEKSHA /KRISHNANANDA
NAYAK

JEEVITHA /PANDIYAN

DISHASHREE /SHEKHAR
POQJARY

JELENA RIYA LEWIS /HENRY
LEWIS

SUMANA /NITHYANANDA
SHETTIGAR

VARSHINI V POOJARY /VITTALA
POOJARY

NIKITHA /SADASHIVA POOJARY
SATHWIK S /SHASHIDHARA T

RANJANI /Shreesha Kumar
Samaga

KARTHIK /GANESH SHETTIGAR
DHEERAJ KUMAR /PANDU NAIK

GAJENDRA S KUNDAR /G M
Srinivasa

SUDHEENDRA PRABHU /SURESH
PRABHU

KATHYAYINI KAMATH /K
SHRINATH KAMATH

SUDEEP SHETTY /SANJEEV
BADIYA SHETTY

SHARMILA /SUNDARA NAIK
ANANYA /S HARISH
RAJANI /RAGHURAM SHETTY

ANANYA SHETTY /ASHOK
SHETTY

BHRAMARI RAJU /Raju B Poojary

AKSHATA RAVINDRA SHET /
Ravindra V Shet

PRASHEEL S SUVARNA /
SUDHAKAR SUVARNA

SHRAVYA S SHETTY /SRIDHAR
SHETTY

Mobile

8277167629

9845206113

6366049315

8762165071

9880766207

8310078984

9141937223

9663537950

9113520167

9482050034

8277221690

6361978851

8073921614

8970147858

9483928028

6360761979

8147240862

9113231100

7760132809

7204107429

7019259014

8660493616

8861271956

8050113203

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHEI‘.OR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-

DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING{COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-
DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-
DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-
DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

Name of Scheme

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS ’

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL
ARMED POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIRA F
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

TRAVIT

|  Current Application
i Status

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

%LRI plication sent to PFMS
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & mASAGRITED
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62

64

66

67

74

84

87

89

90

9

Application Id

KA202122009343431

KA202122009364238

KA202122009475374

KA202122009476980

KA202122009794159

KA202122010059577

KA202122010148255

KA202122010179896

KA202122010238509

KA202122010325873

Name/Father's Name

NIDHI PATKAR /umesh patkar
DEEPTHI R SUVARNA /ramesh
DISHA P U /P V UMESH ACHARYA
MANISH /basavaraj poojari
ANANYA A POOJARY /arun kumar

HITHASHRI /SHANKARA
SHERIGAR

SAHANA S PRABHU /SATHISH
PRABHU

PRATHAM L KAMATH /
LEELADHARA KAMATH

SANDARSH SHETTY /SUBHAS
SHETTY

DINESH BHAT /Balakrishna Bhat

Mobile

8217381607

7019105653

9740608665

7676681715

7338220240

7019010742

9845385137

8971318455

8431855472

9740538967

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-
DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE-ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-
DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-
DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-
DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-
DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

Name of Scheme

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

Current Application
Status

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment

Application sent to PFMS
for Payment




