MARP

## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
3	KA202223000177307	MADHUSUDAN S / SRINIVAS	9901848426	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	KA202223000406190	SHREEPRIYA / SHRIDHAR BHAT	9591182202	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	KA202223000734913	SHEETHAL KARAN / KARUNAKAR S KOTIAN	9845490472	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
14	KA202223003762793	RITHIKA / JAGANNATH DEVADIGA	9606288570	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
27	KA202223006190587	PRANAV NAYAK / udayananda nayak	9964586527	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
92	KA202223009691994	VISHAL NAIK / VITTALA NAIK	9448311902	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
99	KA202223009875361	GURUKIRAN / GANESH ACHARI	8792522469	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
100	KA202223009941409	VEERENDRA NAYARI / GOPALAKRISHNA	8296148038	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574 115

## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
	KA201920000136961	SAMPATH KUMAR M G /GOPAL KOTARI K	8277167629	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
1	KA201920001142586	PRATHEEKSHA/KRISHNANANDA NAYAK	9845206113	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	KA201920001459912	JEEVITHA /PANDIYAN	6366049315	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
,	KA201920001678142	DISHASHREE/SHEKHAR POOJARY	8762165071	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
)	KA201920002290512	JELENA RIYA LEWIS /HENRY LEWIS	9880766207	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
0	KA201920003654313	SUMANA /NITHYANANDA SHETTIGAR	8310078984	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
1	KA201920004014494	VARSHINI V POOJARY /VITTALA POOJARY	9141937223	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	KA201920004843539	NIKITHA /SADASHIVA POOJARY	9663537950	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	KA201920006386036	SATHWIK S /SHASHIDHARA T	9113520167	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	KA201920007692944	RANJANI /Shreesha Kumar Samaga	9482050034	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
28	KA202021009844643	KARTHIK /GANESH SHETTIGAR	8277221690	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
37	KA202021010883682	DHEERAJ KUMAR /PANDU NAIK	6361978851	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	KA202021011074448	GAJENDRA S KUNDAR /G M Srinivasa	8073921614	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	KA202021011118249	SUDHEENDRA PRABHU/SURESH PRABHU	8970147858	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	KA202122000034947	KATHYAYINI KAMATH /K SHRINATH KAMATH	9483928028	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	KA202122001487434	SUDEEP SHETTY /SANJEEV BADIYA SHETTY	6360761979	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	KA202122003734751	SHARMILA /SUNDARA NAIK	8147240862	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
51	KA202122005257296	ANANYA /S HARISH	9113231100	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	KA202122007817286	RAJANI /RAGHURAM SHETTY	7760132809	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	KA202122008584875	ANANYA SHETTY /ASHOK SHETTY	7204107429	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	KA202122008612863	BHRAMARI RAJU /Raju B Poojary	7019259014	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	KA202122008724754	AKSHATA RAVINDRA SHET / Ravindra V Shet	8660493616	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING- DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	KA202122009014616	PRASHEEL S SUVARNA / SUDHAKAR SUVARNA	8861271956	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
0	KA202122009034814	SHRAVYA S SHETTY /SRIDHAR SHETTY	8050113203	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	THROIPAL	RA Application sent to PFMS

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
62	KA202122009343431	NIDHI PATKAR /umesh patkar	8217381607	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
64	KA202122009364238	DEEPTHI R SUVARNA /ramesh	7019105653	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
66	KA202122009475374	DISHA P U /P V UMESH ACHARYA	9740608665	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING- DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
67	KA202122009476980	MANISH /basavaraj poojari	7676681715	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
74	KA202122009794159	ANANYA A POOJARY /arun kumar	7338220240	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING- DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
84	KA202122010059577	HITHASHRI/SHANKARA SHERIGAR	7019010742	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING- DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
87	KA202122010148255	SAHANA S PRABHU /SATHISH PRABHU	9845385137	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
89	KA202122010179896	PRATHAM L KAMATH / LEELADHARA KAMATH	8971318455	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-DATA SCIENCE)-4 YEARS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
90	KA202122010238509	SANDARSH SHETTY /SUBHAS SHETTY	8431855472	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
91	KA202122010325873	DINESH BHAT /Balakrishna Bhat	9740538967	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Principal
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574 115